Vereinsmeisterschaft 2007

Kategorie Klasse
Luftgewehr weiblich

Junioren

Schiitzenklasse

Altersklasse

Luftgewehr mannlich

Junioren

Schiitzenklasse

Altersklasse

Luftpistole

Allgemeine Klasse

Name

Chrast Anna

Oswald Elisabeth
Menhart Sabrina
Probst Brigitte

SuRmeir Erika

Sepp Martin

Bichler Helmut
Haberle Johann

SuRmeir Andreas

Heinzelmann Reinhard
Kalz Lorenz
Friedl Gunter

Chrast Alexander
Heinzelmann Reinhard

Schweiger Jurgen

Ergebnis

235

343,9
245
229

196

347,6

352,9
3449
338,2

361,2
3474
266

354,8
325,7
305,8

Rg

Rg
Rg
Rg

Rg

Rg

Rg
Rg
Rg

Rg
Rg
Rg

Rg
Rg
Rg



	Seite 1

