## Vereinsmeisterschaft 2007

Kategorie Luftgewehr weiblich	Klasse	Platz	Name	Ergeb	Ergebnis	
	Junioren	1	Chrast Anna	235	Rg	
	Schützenklasse	1	Oswald Elisabeth	343,9	Rg	
		2	Menhart Sabrina	245	Rg	
		3	Probst Brigitte	229	Rg	
	Altersklasse	1	Süßmeir Erika	196	Rg	
Luftgewehr männlich						
	Junioren	1	Sepp Martin	347,6	Rg	
	Schützenklasse	1	Bichler Helmut	352,9	Rg	
		2	Häberle Johann	344,9	Rg	
		3	Süßmeir Andreas	338,2	Rg	
	Altersklasse	1	Heinzelmann Reinhard	361,2	Rg	
		2	Kalz Lorenz	347,4	Rg	
		3	Friedl Günter	266	Rg	
Luftpistole						
	Allgemeine Klasse	1	Chrast Alexander	354,8	Rg	
		2	Heinzelmann Reinhard	325,7	Rg	
		3	Schweiger Jürgen	305,8	Rg	